G&B Fissaggi S.r.l. Italia
C.so Savona 22,1029 Villastellone (TO), Italia
tel. +39 011 9619433 - fax +39 011 9619382
www.gebfissaggi.com - info@gebfissaggi.com
G&B Fissaggi UK
G&B Fissaggi Vertretung Deutschland
G&B Fissaggi Ibérica
G&B Fissaggi Benelux

mm
hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
drive
97099 1 GXL660V 6 60 20 50 40 4 65 PZ2
97001 GXL880V
8
80 10
80 70 5.5
85
PZ3
97002 GXL8100V 100 30 105
97003 GXL8120V 120 50 125
97004 GXL8140V 140 70 145
1 not included in CE certification
G&B Fissaggi S.r.l. Italia
C.so Savona 22,1029 Villastellone (TO), Italia
tel. +39 011 9619433 - fax +39 011 9619382

h1
mm
hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
drive
97005 GXL880VT
8
80 10
80 70 5.5
85
T30
97006 GXL8100VT 100 30 105
97007 GXL8120VT 120 50 125
97035 GXL8140VT 140 70 145
97177 GXL8170VT 170 100 175
97178 GXL8200VT 200 130 205
GX-L Nylon
Ø10 with TORX countersunk screw
class 5.8 zinc-plated
art. descr.

h1
mm
hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
drive
97008 GXL1080VT
10
80 10
80 70 7
85
T40
97009 GXL10100VT 100 30 105
97010 GXL10120VT 120 50 125
97011 GXL10140VT 140 70 145
97012 GXL10160VT 160 90 165
97013 GXL10200VT 200 130 205
97014 GXL10240VT 240 170 245
97015 GXL10260VT 260 190 265
GX-L Nylon
with TORX countersunk screw
stainless steel A4 (AISI 316)
art. descr.

mm
hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
drive
97175 GXL880VTI
8
80 10
80 70
5.5
85
T3097183 GXL8100VTI 100 30 105
97184 GXL8120VTI 120 50 125
97016 GXL1080VTI
10
80 10
7
85
T40
97017 GXL10100VTI 100 30 105
97018 GXL10120VTI 120 50 125
97019 GXL10140VTI 140 70 145
97020 GXL10160VTI 260 190 265
G&B Fissaggi S.r.l. Italia
C.so Savona 22,1029 Villastellone (TO), Italia
tel. +39 011 9619433 - fax +39 011 9619382

hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
ch. drive
Ø head
mm
97030 GXL1080VEFT
10
80 10
80 70 7
85
13 T40 17.7
97031 GXL10100VEFT 100 30 105
97032 GXL10120VEFT 120 50 125
97033 GXL10140VEFT 140 70 145
97034 GXL10160VEFT 160 90 165
GX-L Nylon
Ø10 with collar, with hexagonal TORX flanged screw
stainless steel A4 (AISI 316)
art. descr.

mm
hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
ch. drive
Ø head
mm
97214 GXL1080VEFTI
10
80 10
80 70 7
85
13 T40 17.797215 GXL10100VEFTI 100 30 105
97216 GXL10120VEFTI 120 50 125
GX-L Nylon
Ø8 with hexagonal screw
case-hardened, zinc-plated
art. descr.
d
mm
Lt
mm
tfix
mm
h1
mm
hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
span
97126 GXL880VE
8
80 10
80 70 5.5
85
1097127 GXL8100VE 100 30 105
97128 GXL8120VE 120 50 125
G&B Fissaggi S.r.l. Italia
C.so Savona 22,1029 Villastellone (TO), Italia
tel. +39 011 9619433 - fax +39 011 9619382
www.gebfissaggi.com - info@gebfissaggi.com

h1
mm
hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
span
97022 GXL1080VE
10
80 10
7
85
13
97023 GXL10100VE 100 30 105
97024 GXL10120VE 120 50 125
97025 GXL10140VE 140 70 145
97026 GXL10160VE 160 90 165
97027 GXL10200VE 200 130 205
97028 GXL10240VE 240 170 245
97029 GXL10260VE 260 190 265
GX-L Nylon
Ø10 with hexagonal screw
stainless steel A4 (AISI 316)
art. descr.
d
mm
Lt
mm
tfix
mm
h1
mm
hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
span
97118 GXL1080VEI
10
80 10
80 70 7
85
1397119 GXL10100VEI 100 30 105
97120 GXL10120VEI 120 50 125
GX-L Nylon
Ø10 with VAST anti-theft screw, TORX
zinc-plated, with bit
art. descr.

hef
mm
dv
mm
Lv
mm
drive
Ø head
mm
97089 1 GXL1080VA
10
80 10
80 70 7
85
T40 16.5
97090 1 GXL10100VA 100 30 105
97091 1 GXL10120VA 120 50 125
97092 1 GXL10140VA 140 70 145
97093 1 GXL10160VA 160 90 165
1 not included in CE certification
Materials
part material surface
plug polyamide (Nylon) grey RAL 7035 -